
Jardin
14.89 m²

PLAN DE REZ DE JARDIN

Entrée
3.55m2

Séjour cuisine

12.40 m2

3
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391

Entrée

15

Salle d'eau
3.92 m2

185

BAT    N° 07  APPART N°703-1 T1

15

Aire retournement 150cm

Aire manoeuvre 130X80

autour du lit
90 et 120cm

Entrée 120x220cm
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T 1     PRIX  :   79 000 €

701-1 702

711 713

703-2

712

RESIDENCE
SANTA REGINA

RESIDENCE
SANTA REGINA

701-2 703-1


